
Pag. 1Azores Eco Rallye 2024

TROÇO DE AFERIÇÃO = 3,02 KM

START GPS COORDINATES = 37.755658, -25.568017

FINISH GPS COORDINATES = 37.753170, -25.574384

CALIBRATION ROUTE = 4,61 KM



CALIBRATION

GPS = 37.755658, -25.568017

CABOUCO

1

0,000 0,000 4,611

2

1,270 1,270 3,341

3

1,338 0,068 3,273

CABOUCO

4

1,435 0,097 3,176

5

1,521 0,086 3,090

4,61 km
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6

1,597 0,076 3,014

7

1,621 0,024 2,990

8

2,645 1,024 1,966

9

2,847 0,202 1,764

6,6 t

10

3,185 0,338 1,426

4,61 km
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11

4,195 1,010 0,416

CALIBRATION

GPS = 37.753170, -25.574384

12

4,611 0,416 0,000

4,61 km
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